
Judge's Signatures

2015 Level 4 & 5 USAG State Meet
Meet Results
Dec 5-6, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 12/6/2015 4:24 PM

Women / 5 / L5 s8 grp1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Junelle Kourany5010
TumbleBees 

9.650 9.300 9.5508.875 37.375
1 2T 7 1 1 

1 

Erin Jones5008
FGTC

9.425 8.900 9.1509.450 36.925
2 6 1 3 2 

2 

Lexy Krouk5009
Future Flipz

9.350 8.700 8.9509.200 36.200
4T 8 2 6 3 

3 

Aidyn Hanson5001
Balcony

8.900 9.275 9.2258.650 36.050
10 4 9 2 4 

4 

Ryan Toussaint5006
Starlight Gymnastics

9.225 9.300 8.4008.900 35.825
6 2T 5T 11 5 

5 

Sabrina Castro5012
West Broward

9.050 9.100 8.6259.000 35.775
8T 5 3 9 6 

6 

Amanda Picou5025
Gulf Breeze

9.150 8.300 9.0008.850 35.300
7 10 8 5 7 

7 

Annie Bartlett5003
Golden City

9.050 8.100 9.1258.900 35.175
8T 11 5T 4 8 

8 

Sarah Gendusa5007
Tallahassee G. C.

9.350 8.600 8.1008.975 35.025
4T 9 4 12 9 

9 

Amber Phelps5002
Balcony

8.850 9.375 8.9007.650 34.775
11 1 12 7 10 

10 

Emily Clark5005
Starlight Gymnastics

8.775 8.750 8.5508.350 34.425
12 7 10 10 11 

11 

Gabrielle Craft5004
Infinity - FL

9.375 7.500 8.8258.000 33.700
3 12 11 8 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 s8 grp2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Brady5022
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 9.000 9.2508.750 36.350
3 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Nicole Matos5030
TumbleBees 

9.600 8.300 9.2008.750 35.850
1 6T 3T 3 2 

2 

Annabelle Slater5024
Future Flipz

9.400 8.300 9.0259.075 35.800
2 6T 1 4 3 

3 

Alexa Quenneville5026
Gulf Breeze

9.050 8.850 9.2258.600 35.725
5 2 5T 2 4 

4 

Renee LaBarre5023
Tallahassee G. C.

9.000 8.100 8.4258.925 34.450
6T 10 2 10 5 

5 

Hannah Castin5040
MGA   FL

8.775 8.150 8.9008.600 34.425
9 9 5T 5 6 

6 

Roselyn Llanes5029
Tampa Gymnastics

9.075 8.200 8.7758.200 34.250
4 8 9 6 7 

7 

Julianna Galobardi5028
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.500 8.6507.950 34.100
6T 5 10 7 8 

8 

Kendall Haas5033
Hollywood YMCA

8.750 8.550 7.9508.475 33.725
10 4 7T 11 9 

9 

Megan Caton5032
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.975 8.600 8.4757.600 33.650
8 3 11 9 10 

10 

Jetta Gerdts5031
Universal GymAcademy

8.700 7.700 8.6008.475 33.475
11 11 7T 8 11 

11 

Reanna Peppers5021
Starlight Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 7.6500.000 7.650
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 s8 grp3
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Destiny Spencer5044
Tampa Bay Turners

9.550 9.100 9.6009.400 37.650
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Madeleine Pollack5042
Tampa Bay Turners

9.425 9.300 9.3259.100 37.150
3 2 2 4 2 

2 

Marissa Santos5043
Tampa Bay Turners

9.475 9.425 9.4008.650 36.950
2 1 6 3 3 

3 

Juliana Carra5049
Gymnastic Wizards

9.000 8.600 9.4759.000 36.075
9T 6 3 2 4 

4 

Arwen Coates5053
Hollywood YMCA

9.150 8.850 9.2008.850 36.050
6 5 4 5 5 

5 

Alexa Cruz5046
Brandy Johnson's

9.175 9.050 8.8008.500 35.525
5 4 7 9T 6 

6 

Belen Fernandez5041
Elite - FL

9.100 8.300 9.1508.425 34.975
7 8 8 6 7 

7 

Lainey Rebola5045
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.250 8.350 8.8008.000 34.400
4 7 11 9T 8 

8 

Teagan Mead5050
MGA   FL

8.800 7.550 8.9008.175 33.425
11 10 10 8 9 

9 

Kiera Whetzel5048
Future Flipz

9.050 7.000 9.0008.325 33.375
8 11 9 7 10 

10 

Madison Dassa5052
TNT Wellington

9.000 6.750 8.7007.900 32.350
9T 12 12 11 11 

11 

Katie Tinsley5051
Universal GymAcademy

8.625 7.600 7.3508.750 32.325
12 9 5 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2015 Level 4 & 5 USAG State Meet
Meet Results
Dec 5-6, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 12/6/2015 4:25 PM

Women / 5 / L5 s8 grp4
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Monica Amor5069
TumbleBees 

9.575 8.900 9.1758.275 35.925
1 1 7T 2T 1 

1 

Julia Rodriguez5071
Gymnastics World

9.550 8.050 9.4008.575 35.575
2 7 5 1 2 

2 

Marina Sanchez5067
FGTC

9.050 8.500 8.8509.050 35.450
7 2T 2 5T 3 

3 

Jessime Martin5060
Brandy Johnson's

9.275 7.900 8.8509.350 35.375
5 8T 1 5T 4 

4 

Katherine Ryland5068
Gulf Breeze

8.950 8.500 8.8508.600 34.900
10 2T 3T 5T 5 

5 

Chloe Petrosino5061
Coastal Elite

9.100 7.700 9.1008.175 34.075
6 11 9 4 6 

6 

Ashley Ray5063
Sun Country - FL

9.025 8.150 8.5508.150 33.875
8 6 10 9T 7 

7 

Sofia Andrade5072
Power Tumble

8.975 8.200 8.4008.275 33.850
9 4T 7T 11 8 

8 

Karsen Smyrl5062
Starlight Gymnastics

9.300 8.200 7.8508.350 33.700
4 4T 6 12 9 

9 

Katia Watterson5070
Universal GymAcademy

8.625 7.250 9.1758.600 33.650
13 12 3T 2T 10 

10 

Sofia Campos5073
CATS of Wellington

8.700 7.900 8.5508.125 33.275
12 8T 11 9T 11 

11 

Hailey Daniele5064
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 7.900 0.0008.025 25.275
3 8T 12 13 12 

12 

Janelle Hardenstine5066
Brown's Orbit 

8.850 0.000 8.6000.000 17.450
11 13 13 8 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / L5 s9 grp1
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Watson5081
All Around

9.500 8.700 9.1759.325 36.700
1 6T 1 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Gomillion5082
Balcony

9.050 9.275 9.0508.775 36.150
9 1 3 3 2 

2 

Ilani Irving5093
Hollywood YMCA

9.400 9.250 8.8508.300 35.800
2T 2 10T 6 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Vermilion5088
Gravity Gymnastics

9.200 8.700 9.0758.500 35.475
6T 6T 6T 2 4 

4 

Emerson Fisk5084
Golden City

9.350 8.975 8.8008.300 35.425
4 4 10T 7* 5T

5T

Meredith Large5087
Tallahassee G. C.

9.100 9.050 8.8008.475 35.425
8 3 8 7* 5T

5T

Holly Miwa5085
Sun Country - FL

9.225 8.550 9.0008.325 35.100
5 9 9 4T 7 

7 

Jill Ziegenfelder5086
Sun Country - FL

9.200 8.250 9.0008.525 34.975
6T 11 5 4T 8 

8 

Zoe Buerger5094
Hollywood YMCA

9.400 8.450 8.5508.300 34.700
2T 10 10T 10 9 

9 

Valeria Gumucio5083
Elite - FL

8.925 8.150 8.7258.800 34.600
11 12 2 9 10 

10 

Emma Pfaffenberger5092
Gym Like This

8.875 8.650 8.1008.500 34.125
12 8 6T 12 11 

11 

Kayla Williams5089
Gym Kidz-North Miami

8.450 7.950 8.5258.600 33.525
13T 13 4 11 12 

12 

Siena Ramirez5091
Tampa Gymnastics

8.975 8.800 6.9008.100 32.775
10 5 13 14 13 

13 

Shey Daniel5090
Gym Kidz-North Miami

8.450 7.200 7.9508.000 31.600
13T 14 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / 5 / L5 s9 grp2
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elisabeth Lambo5106
FGTC

9.575 9.300 9.5759.325 37.775
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Brooke Dennis5109
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.525 8.500 9.2009.675 36.900
2 7 1 3 2 

2 

Sofia Gonzalez5110
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.450 8.950 9.0259.000 36.425
4 4 4T 6 3 

3 

Hannah Gray5108
Pensacola

9.075 9.100 9.1758.600 35.950
6 3 11 4 4 

4 

Keelyn Vacchiano5101
ACE - Daytona

9.500 8.300 9.1258.650 35.575
3 9 10 5 5T

5T

Kady Bills-McCoy5105
Brandy Johnson's

8.925 9.275 8.8508.525 35.575
10 2 12 8 5T

5T

Leilani Gillie5104
Golden City

9.050 8.250 8.9008.900 35.100
7 10 7 7 7 

7 

Ava Hernandez5107
Gymnastic Wizards

8.950 7.600 9.3009.075 34.925
9 14 3 2 8 

8 

Kinsley Lython5111
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.000 8.650 8.1508.850 34.650
8 5T 8 14 9 

9 

Alexandra Scileppi5115
West Broward

9.100 8.650 8.7507.950 34.450
5 5T 15 9 10 

10 

Nikhita Meier5112
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.625 8.000 8.3759.000 34.000
15 11T 4T 12 11 

11 

Grace Boland5114
West Broward

8.725 8.000 8.6008.500 33.825
14 11T 13 10 12 

12 

Jenna Racher5113
TNT Wellington

8.800 8.000 8.2258.700 33.725
13 11T 9 13 13 

13 

Brianna Paliz5102
Elite - FL

8.900 6.750 8.5009.000 33.150
11 15 4T 11 14 

14 

Kaleigh Cato5103
Balcony

8.850 8.350 7.7008.150 33.050
12 8 14 15 15 

15 
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Women / 5 / L5 s9 grp3
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Seaga5127
FGTC

9.700 9.725 9.5009.650 38.575
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Calista Sumonthee5128
FGTC

9.550 9.375 9.0509.275 37.250
2T 2 3 5T 2 

2 

Noa Guevara5130
Gymnastic Wizards

9.550 9.000 9.3509.175 37.075
2T 5T 7 2 3 

3 

Anabelle Swan5124
Tampa Bay Turners

9.175 9.000 9.1009.250 36.525
9T 5T 4 4 4 

4 

Ava Bautista5129
Gulf Breeze

9.175 9.150 9.0509.100 36.475
9T 3 8T 5T 5 

5 

Molly Finan5122
Golden City

9.200 8.800 9.0009.300 36.300
8 7 2 7 6 

6 

Rylee Parker5125
Tallahassee G. C.

9.400 9.100 8.4759.100 36.075
4 4 8T 12 7 

7 

Kate DePeralta5133
Gym Like This

8.975 8.750 8.7759.200 35.700
13 8T 5T 9 8 

8 

Jillian Aprile5123
Tampa Bay Turners

9.175 8.250 9.1758.650 35.250
9T 12 12 3 9 

9 

Barbara Hudges5121
Elite - FL

8.725 8.500 8.7009.200 35.125
15 10 5T 10 10 

10 

Sophia Coleman5126
FGTC

9.350 8.450 8.4008.550 34.750
5 11 13 13 11 

11 

Savannah Wynn5132
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.875 8.200 8.6008.750 34.425
14 13 11 11 12 

12 

Shayanne Lawrence5134
Hollywood YMCA

9.100 8.750 8.2507.800 33.900
12 8T 15 14 13 

13 

Hana Lohmann5135
CATS of Wellington

9.250 7.650 8.8508.025 33.775
7 15 14 8 14 

14 

Lucy Defelice5131
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.300 7.750 7.7508.950 33.750
6 14 10 15 15 

15 
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Women / 5 / L5 s9 grp4
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carmen Escalera5145
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.475 9.525 9.1508.900 37.050
1 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Isabella Olsen5142
Golden City

9.300 8.650 8.8758.825 35.650
3 3 6 6 2 

2 

Ivana Major5141
Elite - FL

9.000 8.550 9.1008.975 35.625
8 5 2 2 3 

3 

Saskia Oudejans5146
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.400 9.150 8.6008.400 35.550
2 2 9T 10T 4 

4 

Faith House5153
Gym Like This

8.950 8.600 8.6259.100 35.275
10T 4 1 9 5 

5 

Jordan Peppers5143
Starlight Gymnastics

9.250 8.500 9.0008.350 35.100
4 6T 11 5 6T

6T

Mia Ferris5154
Gym Like This

9.200 8.250 8.8508.800 35.100
5 10 7 7 6T

6T

Emmy Childs5149
Gulf Breeze

9.150 8.500 9.0507.875 34.575
6 6T 15 4 8 

8 

Sage Wagner5151
West Broward

8.625 8.400 8.6008.850 34.475
13 8 5 10T 9 

9 

Ethanna Algie5150
Gymnastics World

8.975 7.950 9.0758.100 34.100
9 13 12 3 10 

10 

Ella Miller5152
Gym Like This

8.475 8.000 8.7008.900 34.075
14 11T 3T 8 11 

11 

Sydney Pavlek5147
Brandy Johnson's

8.800 8.300 8.5507.900 33.550
12 9 14 12 12 

12 

Julianna Bryant5155
Hollywood YMCA

9.050 7.850 8.2008.000 33.100
7 14T 13 14 13 

13 

Jordan House5144
Sun Country - FL

8.200 8.000 8.3508.400 32.950
15 11T 9T 13 14 

14 

Sophia Lawrence5148
Brown's Orbit 

8.950 7.850 7.6008.450 32.850
10T 14T 8 15 15 

15 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 8,9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC 1 113.875 28.825 28.400 28.425 28.225
21 1 1

2 Tampa Bay Turners 1 112.350 28.450 27.825 27.750 28.325
12 2 2

3 Golden City 1 108.400 27.850 26.425 27.100 27.025
45 6 6

4 Jackson's Gymnastics 1 108.375 28.275 26.100 27.625 26.375
73 7 3

5 Gulf Breeze 1 107.850 27.475 26.500 26.550 27.325
37 5 7

6 Hollywood YMCA 1 107.025 27.950 26.850 25.625 26.600
64 3 8

7 Gym Like This 1 106.650 27.125 26.000 27.200 26.325
88 8 4

8 Elite - FL 1 106.525 27.025 25.350 27.175 26.975
59 9 5

9 Starlight Gymnastics 1 105.875 27.775 26.550 25.600 25.950
96 4 9
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 8,9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TumbleBees 2 109.150 28.825 26.500 25.900 27.925
21 5 6

2 Gymnastic Wizards 2 108.075 27.500 25.200 27.250 28.125
15 8 1

3 Balcony 2 107.475 26.800 27.925 25.575 27.175
310 1 7

4 Tallahassee G. C. 2 107.300 27.850 26.750 27.000 25.700
93 3 2

5 Tumbleweeds - FL 2 107.000 28.125 27.025 25.300 26.550
5T2 2 9

6 Brandy Johnson's 2 106.875 27.375 26.625 26.375 26.500
77 4 4

7 Future Flipz 2 105.375 27.800 24.000 26.600 26.975
44 11 3

8 West Broward 2 105.350 26.875 26.150 26.350 25.975
89 6 5

9 Sun Country - FL 2 104.200 27.450 24.950 25.250 26.550
5T6 9 10

10 Gainesville Gym Acad 2 102.075 26.475 24.800 25.350 25.450
1011 10 8

11 Tampa Gymnastics 2 101.125 27.050 25.500 24.250 24.325
118 7 11
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